t callsign
8/13/2021 9:57 N5GU
8/13/2021 10:15 N178MM
8/13/2021 11:01 JTM211
8/13/2021 12:48 RDY62
8/13/2021 13:12 LXJ579
8/13/2021 13:17 GAJ502
8/13/2021 13:29 N631JS
8/13/2021 13:44 N423CS
8/13/2021 14:07 EJA583
8/13/2021 14:16 PV0O999
8/13/2021 14:57 JNY30
8/13/2021 16:31 N445TG
8/13/2021 16:38 EJA579
8/13/2021 16:36 FTH9
8/13/2021 16:57 FFT2377
8/13/2021 17:00 DPJ487
8/13/2021 17:03 DAL2183
8/13/2021 17:05 RPA5834
8/13/2021 17:08 ASA770
8/13/2021 17:11 AAL1552
8/13/2021 17:14 AAL2143
8/13/2021 17:17 UAL1197
8/13/2021 17:20 NKS1505
8/13/2021 17:22 SWA962
8/13/2021 17:34 UAL642
8/13/2021 17:39 SWA6930
8/13/2021 19:12 JNY30
8/13/2021 19:22 N412G)
8/13/2021 19:31 N744RD
8/13/2021 19:50 N1327)
8/13/2021 19:53 FTH905
8/13/2021 20:28 EJA564

ac_type
C25B
L60
FA10
GLF4
CL35
C56X
ES55P
C25B
C56X
F900
GLF4
LJ45
C56X
C750
A20N
BE40
B752
E170
B739
A321
A321
B738
A20N
B737
A320
B737
GLF4
BE40
LI60
C525
C750
C68A

registration des_rwy

N5GU
N178MM
N211EC
N882DL
N579FX
N502UP
N631JS
N423CS
N583QS
N999EH
N30DJ
N445TG
N579QS
N998TX
N342FR
N5055B
N821DX
N818MD
N238AK
N183UW
N154UW
N76504
N910NK
N7851A
N408UA
N412WN
N30DJ
N412G)J
N744RD
N1327)
N9O5VR
N564QS

01R Arrival
01R Arrival
01R Arrival
01R Arrival
01R Arrival
01R Arrival
01R Arrival
01R Arrival
01R Arrival
01R Arrival
01R Arrival
01R Arrival
01R Arrival
01R Arrival
01R Arrival
01R Arrival
01R Arrival
01R Arrival
01R Arrival
01R Arrival
01R Arrival
01R Arrival
01R Arrival
01R Arrival
01R Arrival
01R Arrival
01R Arrival
01R Arrival
01R Arrival
01R Arrival
01R Arrival
01R Arrival

propulsion jet_type

L S S S S S AN G G G S G S

CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
COMMERCIAL
CORPORATE
COMMERCIAL
COMMERCIAL
COMMERCIAL
COMMERCIAL
COMMERCIAL
COMMERCIAL
COMMERCIAL
COMMERCIAL
COMMERCIAL
COMMERCIAL
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE
CORPORATE

deviation_cause
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
FAA ASSIGNED
PILOT REQUEST
FAA ASSIGNED
FAA ASSIGNED
FAA ASSIGNED
FAA ASSIGNED
FAA ASSIGNED
FAA ASSIGNED
FAA ASSIGNED
FAA ASSIGNED
FAA ASSIGNED
FAA ASSIGNED
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST
PILOT REQUEST



